6828
6849
7129
7024
7242
7216
7462
5033
7225
7197
7287
7563
7199
6921
7228
7032
7384
7515
7521
7650
7211
5379
7584
7538
7490
7205
6974
7280
3851
7596
7282
7529
3946
7589
7685
6683
7757
7818
7575
5612
3930
7602
7484
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??
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??
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55

55
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55

BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

26/05/84
16/06/84
07/07/85
23/08/85
15/06/86
06/07/86
03/08/86
23/02/86
01/01/87
02/05/87
22/05/88
19/06/88
28/05/89
18/06/89
08/07/89
16/07/89
17/06/90
05/08/90
16/06/91
08/07/91
30/08/91
15/02/92
17/05/92
31/05/92
05/07/92
06/08/92
17/07/93
22/08/93
04/03/94
26/05/94
10/07/94
13/08/94
23/02/95
25/03/95
26/05/95
02/07/95
19/04/96
24/05/96
01/08/96
02/02/97
27102197
30/04/97
22/05/97

Sofia-BUL
Sofia-BUL
Sofia-BUL
Cottbus-GER
Sofia-BUL
Sofia-BUL
Sofia-BUL
Sofia-BUL

Sofia-BUL
Sofia-BUL
Sofia-BUL
Sofia-BUL
Sofia-BUL
Sofia-BUL
Helmond-NED
Gotzis-AUT
Istanbul-TUR
Gotzis-AUT

Athina-GRE (Athenes)

Tokyo-JPN
Berlin-GER
Brescia-ITA
Gotzis-AUT
Sofia-BUL

Barcelona-SPA (Barcelone)

Buffalo,NY-USA
Diekirch-LUX
Kansas City,MO-USA
Azusa,CA-USA
Trikala-GRE
Helsinki-FIN
Lincoln,NE-USA
Austin, TX-USA
Azusa,CA-USA
Dilbeek-BEL
Azusa,CA-USA
Marietta, GA-USA
Atlanta,GA-USA
Monmouth,OR-USA
Lincoln,NE-USA
Monmouth,OR-USA
Marietta, GA-USA

1
1U23
1B
9 EC U20
2
1
3 NC
12 NC

RN

1
3 NC
4 ArmyC
17 EP-B
21 Hypo-Bank
2 BalkG
13 Hypo-Bank
2 MedG
19 WC
13 Inv.
4 MultiStars
15 Hypo-Bank
2 BalkG
23 OG
12 WUG
2
2 NAIA
1 NAIA
1 BalkG
19 EC
2 NAIA
1
1 NAIA
dnf EP-C
2 MtSAC Relays
1 NAIA
29 OG
1
1 NAIA
1
1 NAIA

11,02

10,7
11,15
11,16
11,18
10,89
7,26

11,21
11,04
10,7

11,16
11,27
11,25
11,47
11,20
11,11
10,95
11,00
11,14
7,22

11,18
11,00
11,11
11,40
11,30
10,98

11,04
11,17
10,96

11,04
10,91
11,20
10,7

11,12
11,07
7,19

10,5
11,08

681

707
724
725
705
758
691

719
753
755
724
691
727
725
736
723
739
732
685
712
729
709
721
715
694
709
689
726
701
735
707
702
727
716
757
745
722
700
690
721
695

13,47

13,02
12,15
13,03
13,17
13,51
13,51

12,90
12,68
13,10
12,07
12,06
12,01
12,19
13,25
12,71
13,35
13,54
12,62
13,33
14,03
13,72
13,42
13,40
12,64
12,83
13,62
13,93
13,49
12,82
13,20
14,30
14,10
13,53
14,10
14,40
12,89
13,07
13,95
14,17
13,91

191

192
194
196
185
200
190

194
192
191
185
190
195
189
190
191
193
196
194
192
194
193
196
191
186
190
189
197
193
190
193
196
196
186
195
200
192
188
191
194
194

12/04/2020

52,10

50,6

52,19
51,69
52,13
50,76
52,72

51,05
50,78
50,1

50,19
50,74
50,36
51,08
50,70
50,58
50,79
50,76
50,90

50,54
50,55
51,19
51,54
51,52
51,16

50,30
50,57
49,67

50,43
50,29
50,79
50,31
48,56
49,61

50,7
50,55

(3764)
(0)
(3884)
(3779)
(3873)
(3714)
(4121)
(2996)
(0)
(3850)
(3952)
(4021)
(3783)
(3698)
(3847)
(3721)
(3896)
(3866)
(3988)
(3999)
(3775)
(3066)
(3973)
(3936)
(3921)
(3784)
(3664)
(3833)
(2198)
(4029)
(3865)
(3968)
(2249)
(3979)
(4061)
(3827)
(4118)
(4194)
(3936)
(2998)
(2238)
(4047)
(3906)

19:49

16,71

15,6
15,60
15,08
15,35
16,24
8,84

15,1

15,43
14,5

14,95
15,72
14,91
15,39
14,58
14,87
14,47
14,75
15,50
8,52

14,90
14,58
14,96
15,42
15,11
14,82
7,91

14,82
14,93
14,80
7,73

14,70
14,75
14,85
14,37
14,63
14,55
8,13

7,76

14,5

15,15

38,38

38,80
39,12
36,92
36,34
38,52

40,00
38,44
38,54
37,72
34,00
36,78
35,64
36,92
39,96
40,90
40,00
40,90

41,26
40,98
42,06
39,80
38,74
41,42

40,90
39,20
39,22

42,94
42,32
40,00
40,32
38,84
40,64

42,92
42,16

390

410
420
440
460
450
380

420
440
440
420
440
430
440
440
470
460
460
440
440
460
450
440
450
420
440

449
420
450

450
470
470
480
480
480
446

460
470

51,36

47,40
45,92
46,08
48,72
46,78

44,60
49,98
54,22
51,40
50,46
51,06
49,50
51,12
52,70
44,06
50,54
48,22

51,00
49,68
50,82
47,90
46,70
46,18

47,98
48,96
49,76

49,98
47,30
44,24
47,30
49,00
45,24

50,76
49,08

4 56,81

4425
4 49,94
4 42,4
4303
4371
2 57,03

4 38,37
4 55,72
4459

4 43,24
4 56,06
4 50,51
4 49,89
4 45,00
4 41,38
4 45,82
4 33,96
4 41,62
2 53,69
4 42,30
4 41,16
4 40,75
4 45,77
4 49,47
4 49,76
2 47,04
4 37,31
4 42,43
4 37,96
2 47,25
4 44,67
4 42,63
0 00,00
4 46,04
4 42,39
4 38,69
250,72
2 47,03
5 00,0

4 45,87

(3064)
(0)
(3251)
(3245)
(3369)
(3502)
(3341)
(2037)
(0)
(3347)
(3335)
(3542)
(3416)
(3218)
(3381)
(3311)
(3488)
(3649)
(3533)
(3651)
(3436)
(2313)
(3611)
(3602)
(3569)
(3421)
(3310)
(3447)
(1653)
(3567)
(3417)
(3561)
(1697)
(3610)
(3624)
(2856)
(3639)
(3624)
(3639)
(2455)
(1692)
(3555)
(3578)

+0,3
+0,3
+2,2
+0,7
+2,1
+0,6

-0,2
+1,7

+0,2

-0,2
+1,7

-0,1
+1,2
2,4
+1,0

-2,1
+3,5

+3,3
+1,9
-0,4

+0,5

+0,1

+1,3

-1,0
+2,7
+4,7
+1,3

-2,7
+0,5
-0,9
+1,5
+1,8
-1,9

+1,0
+1,3

+1,7
+1,4

-0,9
+3,4
+0,0
+0,3

+1,43

+1,83
+1,93

+2,43
+0,77

(6962)
(6940)
=7135

(5678)

=6916

(3826)

(3922)

=5453
(3905)



Alper KASAPOGLOU/KARDAMOV- TUR/BUL 08/01/1966

8207 v 10,5 758 14,40 200 48,56 (4312) 14,37 v 42,94 480 54,22 4 30,3 (3895)
5922 7,19 758 14,40 200 (3327) 8,13 480 2 47,03 (2595)
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